
1 小  田  尚  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷芸術科学大学 4 112.97 55.31 58.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.23 5.07-1 -1 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.10 1.700 -1 0 -1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.20 1.70-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 0 1 1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.70 6.971 1 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.47 6.630 1 0 1 1

8 2A+1Lo<+2S < 5.50 X -0.50 5.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

10 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1

11 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 0 1 1

56.10 55.31

Skating Skills 2.00 6.005.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.754.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.25 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.004.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

58.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 川  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 5 111.45 50.63 60.82 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 1

3 3Lz 6.00 0.47 6.471 0 1 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 0 1 1 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

8 3Lz+REP 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3F<e e 3.52 X -1.87 1.65-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.47 7.510 1 1 0 1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

53.43 50.63

Skating Skills 2.00 6.086.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 6.005.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 5.835.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.175.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.335.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50

60.82
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3 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 2 103.40 50.74 53.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 -1.40 3.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.30 -2.10 5.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3F! ! 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

5 3Lo+SEQ+1T* * 4.08 -1.40 2.68-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -3 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

8 3S 4.84 X 0.23 5.070 1 0 1 0

9 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.390 0 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 -0.23 3.07-1 -1 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 1 -1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

56.81 50.74

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.335.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.425.25 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

53.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SMBC 3 101.06 46.88 56.18 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3S+3T 8.70 0.47 9.171 1 0 1 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 2S+3T 6.16 X -0.93 5.23-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 1

8 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 0 1 1

11 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 -2 -2

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 0 1

51.84 46.88

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.424.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.425.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.835.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

56.18

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 古  家  麟太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

九州工業大学 1 80.51 35.03 45.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -1.17 3.13-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 3S+1T 4.80 -1.40 3.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.70-1 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.17 2.46-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.830 0 0 -2 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1

12 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 -2 -1 -1 0

40.64 35.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.423.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.584.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

45.48
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